

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1202 OF 2003

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

STATE OF H.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH KUMAR @ KAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. N.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The appellant seeks time to file the additional documents. List again on  
23.3.2009.

Registrar (M.P. BHADRAN)

SK