

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1202 OF 2003

STATE OF H.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH KUMAR @ KAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh K.Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sidharth Luthra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. SUK Sagar,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Satija,Adv.for  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 22/4/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER